
South Lake Macquarie Amateur Sailing Club Inc DRAFT 2019 - 2020 72nd Sailing Program

Date Club Learn To Sail Optis Impulse Laser Miscellaneous Yachts Comments & Visitors

31-Aug

1-Sep

7-Sep

8-Sep

14-Sep

15-Sep Presidents Trophy One

21-Sep RK ROBERTSON HT1

22-Sep Presidents Trophy Two

28-Sep

29-Sep Presidents Trophy Three

5-Oct Speers Point Regatta NSW Youth Champs Speers Point Regatta Speers Point Regatta Daylight saving starts

6-Oct NSW Youth Champs

7-Oct Public Holiday NSW Youth Champs

12-Oct Fri Twilight Spring 1

13-Oct Spring 1 LTS

19-Oct Harwood SHR Fri Twilight Spring 2 RK ROBERTSON HT2

20-Oct Spring 2 LTS Harwood SHR

26-Oct Fri Twilight Spring 3

27-Oct CC1 Spring 3 LTS

2-Nov Fri Twilight Spring 4

3-Nov Spring 4 LTS

9-Nov States Fri Twilight Spring 5

10-Nov CC2 Spring 5 LTS Great Lakes SC

16-Nov Fri Twilght Spring 6 Yacht Interclub 1 MP / KS1

17-Nov Spring 6 LTS

23-Nov Port Kembla Classic Fri Twilight Spring 7

24-Nov Spring 7 LTS

30-Nov Teralba Regatta Teralba Regatta Teralba Regatta Teralba Regatta Fri Twilight Spring 8 RK ROBERTSON HT3

1-Dec Spring 8 at TASC TBC Teralba Regatta Teralba Regatta Teralba Regatta Teralba Regatta

7-Dec Fri Twilight Summer 1

8-Dec Spring 9 LTS

14-Dec Fri Twilight Summer 2 Yacht Interclub 2 SLM / KS2

15-Dec CC3 Spring 10 LTS

21-Dec Fri Twilight Summer 3

22-Dec

Opti, Safety Beach, VIC Lasers, Sandringham, VIC

Impulses, Altona, VIC

South Lake Macquarie Amateur Sailing Club Inc DRAFT 2019 - 2020 72nd Sailing Program
Date Club Learn To Sail Optis Impulse Laser Miscellaneous Yachts Comments & Visitors

28-Dec

29-Dec NO SAILING NO SAILING

4-Jan

5-Jan NO SAILING NO SAILING

11-Jan Fri Twilight Summer 4

12-Jan Summer 1

18-Jan Fri Twilight Summer 5 RK ROBERTSON HT4

19-Jan Summer 2

25-Jan Fri Twilight Summer 6

26-Jan NO SAILING Aust Day Regatta Wangi Aust Day Regatta Wangi Aust Day Regatta Wangi Aust Day Regatta Wangi NO SAILING

1-Feb Fri Twilight Summer 7 Yacht Interclub 3 MP / KS3

2-Feb CC4 Summer 3 LTS

8-Feb SLMASC 72nd Regatta  SLMASC 72nd Regatta  SLMASC 72nd Regatta  Fri Twilight Summer 8

9-Feb Summer 4 LTS SLMASC 72nd Regatta  SLMASC 72nd Regatta  SLMASC 72nd Regatta  

15-Feb Fri Twilight Autumn 1 Yacht Interclub 4 SLM / KS4

16-Feb CC5 Summer 5 LTS

22-Feb Fri Twilight Autumn 2 HEAVEN CAN WAIT

23-Feb Summer 6 LTS

29-Feb Fri Twilight Autumn 3 RK ROBERTSON HT5

1-Mar Summer 7 Winter 1

7-Mar Big River SC Fri Twilight Autumn 4

8-Mar Summer 8 LTS Big River SC Winter 2

14-Mar Toronto Regatta Toronto Regatta Toronto Regatta Toronto Regatta Toronto Regatta Fri Twilight Autumn 5 RK ROBERTSON HT6

15-Mar Summer 9 at TASC Toronto Regatta Toronto Regatta Toronto Regatta Toronto Regatta NO SAILING

21-Mar Fri Twilight Autumn 6

22-Mar Summer 10 LTS Winter 3

28-Mar Fri Twilight Autumn 7

29-Mar Summer 11 LTS Beashel Shield Winter 4

4-Apr Fri Twilight Autumn 8 Daylight Saving Ends

5-Apr Summer 12 LTS Winter 5

11-Apr Fri Yacht Meeting & BBQ

12-Apr EASTER NO SAILING

19-Apr  saturday18th outriggers regatta

26-Apr

3-May

Dinghy Presentation Night MAY

Yacht Presentation Night MAY

Annual General Meeting JUNE


